
Company Name First Name Last Name Job title E-Mail Phone Website Country Category Source DB Source Contact
Otrium Eline Wammes HR-coördinator eline@otrium.com0 202217184 https://www.otrium.nl/Netherlands Internet https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Fixico Yorrian Mathot People Manager mathot.yorrian@fixico.nl0 202610720 https://www.fixico.nl/Netherlands Automotive https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/
TicketSwap Anouk Spek HR Manager deranouk@ticketswap.com https://www.ticketswap.uk/Netherlands Events Services https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Catawiki James Lesner Recruitment Managerj.lesner@catawiki.com https://www.catawiki.com/Netherlands Internet https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn only personal emails, no info@, office@
Rituals CosmeticsIrene Vernie HR Director i.vernie@rituals.com49022182829661https://www.rituals.com/Netherlands Cosmetics https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn -only validated emails
Ace & Tate Mareike Umhey HR Officer mareike.umhey@aceandtate.com31 0202050738 https://www.aceandtate.com/Netherlands Apparel & Fashionhttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn -one contact per company
Marktplaats Marije Lageveen Senior HR Rep lageveenm@marktplaatszakelijk.nl31 204622500 https://www.marktplaats.nl/Netherlands Internet https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn -target positions: HR Manager, Head of HR department, Recruitment Manager, Senior Recruitment Manager, Head of Recruitment, Director of Talent Acquisition, Talent Acquisition Manager
Fairphone Bernadette Philipp Recruitment & Organisational Change and Developmentbernadette@fairphone.com https://www.fairphone.com/Netherlands Consumer Electronicshttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn -all phone numbers with a international code (example: 0049 for Germany). Without any other symbols like ( ) /, . - . Only numbers!
Framer Abinaya Kandasamy HR Officer ka@accenture.com https://www.framer.com/Netherlands Computer Softwarehttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn -all webpages need to be links (example: https://google.com)
Publitas Ilana Sokolovski HR Assistant ilana@publitas.com31 858881098 https://www.publitas.com/Netherlands Online Media https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn -Job position and country should be in English
Zoomin TV Jordy Kool HR-coördinator J.Kool@zoomin.tv31 203209975 http://zoomin.tv/ Netherlands Media Productionhttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Optimizely Christine Runyan Director, HR Operations and Benefitschristine.runyan@optimizely.com31 0202610060 https://www.optimizely.com/Netherlands Internet https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn -Source Contact - from where did you find the contact - company website, LinkedIn, etc.
Spotzer Anna Pospisilova HR Director apospisilova@spotzer.com61 0388661562 https://www.spotzer.com/Netherlands Information Technology & Serviceshttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Relay42 Liesbeth Schuurbiers People & Operations Directorl.schuurbiers@relay42.com31 203035800 https://relay42.com/Netherlands Computer Softwarehttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Fotmo Ruscha Verhoef HR business partnerinfo@ruscha.nl https://fitmo.com/ Netherlands Internet https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Virtuagym Sandrien Nijs HR-manager sandrien@virtuagym.com https://virtuagym.com/Netherlands Computer Softwarehttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn

Nxchange Nienke Norden HR Manager
nienkejnorden@gmail.com
n.norden@nxchange.com https://www.nxchange.com/Netherlands Capital Markets https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn

BUX Riya Luthra Talent Acquisitionriya.luthra08@gmail.com31 0858885505 https://getbux.com/Netherlands Financial Serviceshttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Adyen Mirthe Luning Global HR ml@adyen.com https://www.adyen.com/Netherlands Financial Serviceshttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
2Checkout Anca Dogaru HR Business Partneranca.dogaru@2checkout.com https://www.2checkout.com/Netherlands Computer Softwarehttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
BitFury Nino Todua Head of HR nino.todua@bitfury.com74 954774477 https://bitfury.com/Netherlands Information Technology and Serviceshttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Booking.com Bela Marina Head of HR bela@Booking.com https://www.booking.comNetherlands Internet https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn

EclecticIQ Arwen Kreekel HR Business Partner
arwengac@gmail.com
arwen@eclecticiq.com https://www.eclecticiq.comNetherlands

Computer Softwar
https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn

AVG Michaela Bartonikova HR Process Managermb@avg.com 54 11 41160539 https://www.avg.comNetherlands Computer Softwarehttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Gemalto Fion Lam Head of Talent Acquisitionfl@gemalto.com https://www.gemalto.com/Netherlands Information Technology and Serviceshttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Atlassian Dawn Mclaren Global HR md@atlassian.com31 207960060 https://www.atlassian.com/Netherlands Computer Softwarehttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Elastic Leah Sutton VP, Global HR leah@elastic.co 31 207947310 https://www.elastic.co/Netherlands Computer Softwarehttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Technische Universiteit DelftIngrid Halewij HR Director i.halewijn@albeda.nl31 0152789111 https://www.tudelft.nl/Netherlands Research https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Roamler Daniel Uppelschoten Talent Executive professionaldaniel@roamler.com31 208202580 https://www.roamler.com/Netherlands Information Technology and Serviceshttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Usabilla Busra Yazici HR Generalist busra.yazici@usabilla.com31 207727835 https://usabilla.com/Netherlands Internet https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Uber Pranesh Anthapur VP HR anthapur@uber.com https://www.uber.com/Netherlands Internet https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
TomTom Arne Tang Chief HR Officer christian@unleashgroup.io https://www.tomtom.com/Netherlands Information Technology and Serviceshttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Rockstart Floortje Vriezema HR Manager floortje.vriezema@scaleupnation.comhttps://www.rockstart.com/Netherlands Internet https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Netflix Virginia Colurcio HR Director vcolurcio@netflix.com netflix.com Netherlands Entertainment https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
funda Marije Bruggen HR Project Lead marijevanbruggen@peppersz.nl https://funda.nl Netherlands Internet https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
The DOEN FoundationMascha Poel HR Manager mascha.de.poel@postcodeloterij.nlhttps://www.doen.nl/Netherlands Nonprofit Organization Managementhttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
B. Building BusinessLuanne Crijns HR Manager luanne@b-buildingbusiness.com31 202612517 https://b-buildingbusiness.com/Netherlands Commercial Real Estatehttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Knab Robert Sibbel HR Business Partnerrobert@knab.nl 02 03031600 https://www.knab.nl/Netherlands Financial Serviceshttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
Onegini Marielle Nelissen Recruitment Managermarielle@onegini.com31 307116845 https://www.onegini.com/Netherlands Internet https://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
iWelcome Sabine Jetten HR Manager sabine.jetten@iwelcome.com1 334450550 https://www.iwelcome.com/Netherlands Computer Softwarehttps://blog.honeypot.io/amsterdam-tech-map/LinkedIn
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